- Fantasy
Spovts

Die Nasty Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Week 1
Tue Jul 2 2:02pm CT

Red Division

Chigurh Daddy
Sorcerers DN
McKissic My Ass
Toodles

Blue Division

Tiger Bait Dynasty14
The Evil Empire
3KINGS 20

KONAMI CODE

White Division

Devil |
Mudkip
West
Wildcats 8

Total Points

Tiger Bait Dynasty14
Devil |

Chigurh Daddy
The Evil Empire
3KINGS 20
Mudkip

West

Sorcerers DN
Wildcats 8
McKissic My Ass
Toodles
KONAMI CODE
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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